
X1508-2

X2274-2

S90157

X2060-2

X1339-2

S90035

X1404

Caramelized Banana Type Flavor Natural

Wild Blueberry Type Flavor

Natural Cherry Type Flavor 

Vanilla Resin Type Flavor Nat 

Grape Flavor N&A

Natural Lemon WONF

Lime WONF

PRODUCT LIST

S90201

X1413

S90022

S90037

X2379

X1795-3

S90248

Natural Orange WONF

Peach Type Natural

N&A Root Beer Flavor

Artificial Strawberry Wild Type Flavor

Natural Spearmint Flavor

Natural Vanilla Type Flavor

N&A Watermelon Type Flavor
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Don’t see what you’re looking? Contact us at

www.shanks.com for further details! 

CBD Flavors by Shank’s Extracts

S90067 Natural Peppermint Flavor




